37° Trofeo ACI COMO

Camp. Italiano WRC coeff. 1,5

E

TROFEO ACI COMO
HroB cuwrouto muo wRe e FLCr-ASD. COMO
' ORDINE DI PARTENZA Crsil
ORD NUM C.P. CONCORRENTE S NAZ  CONDUTTORI NAZ  VETTURA/SCUDERIA GC PRIOR. ORA
1 1 ALBERTINI Stefano ITA ALBERTINI Stefano ITA FORD FIESTA WRC WRC 14:15
FAPPANI Danilo ITA MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA > 2000
2 2 SOSSELLA Manuel ITA SOSSELLA Manuel ITA FORD FIESTA WRC WRC 14:16
FALZONE Gabriele ITA PALLADIO > 2000
& 3 FONTANA Corrado ITA FONTANA Corrado ITA HYUNDAI 120 WRC WRC 14:17
ARENA Nicola ITA BLUTHUNDER R.I. > 2000
4 4 PORRO Paolo ITA PORRO Paolo ITA FORD FIESTA WRC WRC 14:18
CARGNELUTTI Paolo ITA BLUTHUNDER RL.I. > 2000
5 5 MIELE Simone ITA MIELE Simone ITA CITROEN DS3 WRC WRC 14:19
BOLLITO Lisa ITA NEW TURBOMARK > 2000
6 33 MOTORSPORT ITALIA SRL ITA RENDINA Max ITA SKODA FABIA R5 14:20
INGLESI Emanuele ITA MOTORSPORT ITALIA > 2000
7 7 GILARDONI Kevin ITA GILARDONI Kevin ITA HYUNDAI 120 WRC WRC 14:21
BONATO Corrado ITA MOVISPORT > 2000
8 8 "PEDRO" ITA "PEDRO" ITA HYUNDAI 120 WRC WRC 14:22
BALDACCINI Emanuele ITA DAYTONA RACE > 2000
9 9 DELLA CASA Lorenzo Sul DELLA CASA Lorenzo Sul FORD FIESTA WRC WRC 14:23
BELTRAME Luca ITA > 2000
10 10 RE Felice ITA RE Felice ITA FORD FIESTA WRC WRC 14:24
BARIANI Mara ITA ETRURIA > 2000
11 11 D-MAX SWISS Sul PURICELLI Mirko SuUl CITROEN DS3 WRC WRC 14:25
MAGNI Matteo ITA D-MAX SWISS > 2000
12 12 FONTANA Luigi ITA FONTANA Luigi ITA HYUNDAI 120 WRC WRC 14:26
MOMETTI Roberto ITA BLUTHUNDER RL.I. > 2000
13 14 PALMEIRINHA RALLY BRA NOBRE Paulo De Almeida BRA SKODA FABIA R5 14:27
MORALES Gabriel Enrique  BRA  PALMEIRINHA RALLY > 2000
14 15 RE Alessandro ITA RE Alessandro ITA SKODA FABIA R5 14:28
TURATI Mauro ITA LA SUPERBA > 2000
15 16 FORATO Antonio ITA FORATO Antonio ITA SKODA FABIA R5 14:29
OMETTO Pietro ITA XMOTORS > 2000
16 18 ERBETTA Domenico ITA ERBETTA Domenico ITA SKODA FABIA R5 14:30
SILVAGGI Valerio ITA GDA COMMUNICATION > 2000
17 19 SANTINI Federico ITA SANTINI Federico ITA SKODA FABIA R5 14:31
ROMEI Gabriele ITA EUROSPEED > 2000
18 20 MAURI Maurizio ITA MAURI Maurizio ITA FORD FIESTA R5 14:32
BOZZO Davide ITA BS SPORT > 2000
19 21 ZANAZIO Guido ITA ZANAZIO Guido ITA FORD FIESTA R5 14:33
BARONE Maurizio ITA MOVISPORT > 2000
20 22 MUZIO Ivo ITA MUZIO Ivo ITA FORD FIESTA R5 14:34
BONETTI Andrea ITA WINNERS RALLY TEAM > 2000
21 23 DAPRA' Matteo ITA DAPRA' Matteo ITA SKODA FABIA S.2000 S20 14:35
ANDRIAN Fabio ITA CAR RACING 2.0/1.6t
22 24 LIBURDI Stefano ITA LIBURDI Stefano ITA PEUGEQT 207 S.2000 S20 14:36
COLAPIETRO Andrea ITA MOTOR GROUP 2.0/1.6t
23 25 FUMAGALLI Simone ITA FUMAGALLI Simone ITA RENAULT CLIO S.1600 S16 14:37
ORIO Mattia ITA TWISTER ITALIA 1600
24 26 VITTALINI Alex ITA VITTALINI Alex ITA CITROEN DS3 R3T 14:38
TAVECCHIO Sara ITA BLUTHUNDER R.I. 1620t
25 27 BOTTONI Federico ITA BOTTONI Federico ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C 14:39
RAMACCIOTTI Daiana ITA VERONA CORSE 2.0/1.3t
26 28 QUADERNO Gianluca ITA QUADERNO Gianluca ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C 14:40
ZANOLO Lara ITA SPEED FIRE RACING 2.0/1.3t
27 29 GHEGIN Luca ITA GHEGIN Luca ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C 14:41
PASSERI Ivan ITA MOTOR GROUP 2.0/1.3t
28 30 DALDINI Kim Sul DALDINI Kim SuUl RENAULT CLIO R3T 14:42
ROCCA Daniele ITA LA SUPERBA 1620t
29 3 SORCI Oscar ITA SORCI Oscar ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C 14:43
MOSELE Maspero ITA HP SPORT 2.0/1.3t
30 32 RIVALDI Fabio ITA RIVALDI Fabio ITA CITROEN DS3 R3T 14:44
ZAMBETTI Roberto ITA MEDIAPROM RACING 1620t
31 34 CAMBIAGHI Moreno ITA CAMBIAGHI Moreno ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C 14:45
CERE' Lara ITA NEW TURBOMARK 2.0/1.3t
32 35 ANDREOLI Matteo ITA ANDREOLI Matteo ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C 14:46
PARAZZI| Desiree ITA PRO RALLY 2001 2.0/1.3t
33 36 FASOLI Martina ITA FASOLI Martina ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C 14:47
PELGANTINI Mirko ITA LA SUPERBA 2.0/1.3t
34 37 MONGA Francesco ITA MONGA Francesco ITA PEUGEOT 208 R2B 14:48
MONGA Claudia ITA VS CORSE 1.6/1.0t
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CONCORRENTE

SARESERA Gianluca
ZANOTTO Williams
NEMBER Graziano
NIBOLI Simone
"CHICCO"
RAVANELLI Devis
PALEARI Tommaso
BOSCHETTI Alessandro
TONDINA Riccardo
NUARA Joseph
POZZOLI Giuseppe
MONDIN Michele
STIVAL Ivan

MORINI Elisa Maria
VEDOVELLI Andrea
PELOSO Corrado
PELLE' Roberto
MARTINELLI Stefano
LONGO Marco
SCHILEO Nicola
MANICA Federico
POLLAROLO Andrea
GNALI Alessandro
LUNELLI Rino
CORNERO Mauro

RIVIA Simone

Esposta il 19/10/2018 ore 11:30
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CONDUTTORI

SARESERA Gianluca
FENOLI Manuel
ZANOTTO Williams
PICENO Denis
NEMBER Graziano
POLONIOLI Morgan
NIBOLI Simone
BRUNETTI Battista
"CHICCO"

"GHIRLA"
RAVANELLI Devis
DAL DOSSO Elsa
PALEARI Tommaso
GARAVAGLIA Paolo
BOSCHETTI Alessandro
GARBINI Giulia
TONDINA Riccardo
DRESTI Andrea
NUARA Joseph
PATRONE Giulia
POZZOLI Giuseppe
BARLA Nicolo'
MONDIN Michele
BERTASINI HAIANES Tania
STIVAL Ivan

PAIS DE LIBERA Roberto
MORINI Roberto
MORINI Elisa Maria
VEDOVELLI Andrea
MANTOVANI Riccardo
PELOSO Corrado
IGUERA Massimo Filippo
PELLE' Roberto
RIVA Roberto
MARTINELLI Stefano
LOMBARDI Chiara
LONGO Marco
BAZZANELLA Remo
SCHILEO Nicola
FURNARI Gianguido
MANICA Federico
DANESE Milena
POLLAROLO Andrea
POZZONI Alessandra
GNALI Alessandro
PASINI Walter
LUNELLI Rino
MORELLI Valentino
CORNERO Mauro
MONDINO Marino
RIVIA Simone
TRECCANI Fabio

Il Direttore di Gara
Roberto LEDDA
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

PEUGEOT 208
LEONESSA CORSE
PEUGEOT 208

SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE
CITROEN C2

NDR NEW DRIVER RACING
PEUGEOT VTI
MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
CITROEN C2

ELLEESSE RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO
PINTARALLY

MINI COOPER JCV

ELITE MOTORSPORT
RENAULT CLIO

OMEGA

RENAULT CLIO
VAEMENIA HISTORIC
RENAULT CLIO

TWISTER ITALIA
CITROEN C2
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
CITROEN SAXO

GR MOTORSPORT
PEUGEOT 106

BL RACING

PEUGEQT 106
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
PEUGEQT 106

CAR RACING

SUZUKI SWIFT

LA SUPERBA

SUZUKI SWIFT

DESTRA 4

SUZUKI SWIFT

GR MOTORSPORT
SUZUKI SWIFT

DESTRA 4

SUZUKI SWIFT

SUZUKI SWIFT
PINTARALLY
SUZUKI SWIFT
NOVARA CORSE
SUZUKI SWIFT
MEDIAPROM RACING
SUZUKI SWIFT
PINTARALLY
SUZUKI SWIFT
ALMA RACING
SUZUKI SWIFT
NOVARA CORSE

GC

R2B
1.6/1.0t
R2B
1.6/1.0t
R2B
1.6/1.0t
R2B
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R2B
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A7
2000
PT2
1650
PS3
2000
PS3
2000
PS3
2000
K10
1600
A6
1600
PEG
1600
PS2
1600
PS2
1600
R1B
1.6/1.0t
R1B
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R1B
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R1B
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R1B
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R1B
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RTO
1000
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1000
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1000
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